Teaching Staff List 2021-2022

Date of

Name ID number/ Aadhar Email Gender Designation Joining Total No of S.tudents
No (Not Mandatrory) e el Year wise
S.No institution
Principal In-
Dr. Anil Kumar Choubey (3537 9897 1135 anilchoubeyl@rediffmail.com M Charge/ Asst. [05-09-2019 |2020-21 = 681
1 Professor
) . . Associate
Dr Shweta Bhatia 7706 0813 5975 nsrmbhatia@gmail.com F 02-06-2016 |2019-20= 640
2 Professor
—Kano m ;
Dr Jyoti Prakash Kannoje 9832 8096 5048 Ipkanoje@grmall.com M Assistant 20-11-2006 [2018-19= 625
3 Professor
Ujjain Kumar Sahu ujjaimsahu@gmail.com M Assistant 09-08-2007 |2017-18 = 678
4 Professor
Zizan Madan zizanmadan @yahoo.com F Assistant 13-022009 |2016-17 = 653
5 Professor
ilayadav8269 il. i
Urmila Yadav 3844 6804 8876 urmilayadav @gmail.com F Assistant 11-07-2009
6 Professor
Ankur Saxena 8651 8555 6107 good.minni @gmail.com F Assistant 19-07-2010
7 Professor
5042 8489 9302 F Assistant
8 Shakuntala Jalkare shakuntala25jalkare@gmail.com Professor 31-01-2011
h in2226 il. i
Archana Tripathi 5181 3092 2989 archanavin @gmail.com F Assistant 31-01-2011
9 Professor
Nisha Sharma nisha3465 @gmail.com F Assistant 15-10-2012
10 Professor
Parvinder Kaur 8797 8301 5607 parvinderkaur461 @ gmail.com F Assistant 73-07-2013
11 Professor
Abhishek Singh abhishek85 @gmail.com M Assistant 10-06-2013
12 Professor
Anjana Singh asanjali63 @gmail.com F Assistant 16-07-2015
13 Professor




6875 6450 8392

Assistant

Deepshikha Tamrakar 07-11-2016
14 Professor
Gayatri Verma 4511 7655 3675 rkverma3 @sail-bhilaisteel.com |F Assistant 01-03-2016
15 Professor
Divya Rahatgaonkar 2442 2459 1108 drdv27 @gmail.com F Assistant 01-03-2019
16 Professor
Vinod 4016 0511 7934 vinod257779 @gmail.com M Assistant 26-08-2019
17 Professor
Ravishankar 6357 2944 4669 ravishankar032 @gmail.com M Assistant 26-08-2019
18 Professor
Bhola Nath 6837 5489 0244 007bnram@ gmail.com M Assistant 26-08-2019
19 Professor
Brijesh Yadav brijeshkumaryadev@gmail.com |M Assistant 26-08-2019
20 Professor
Shailesh Kumar Yaday 6841 5661 8163 shailkrishn @ gmail.com M Assistant 26-08-2019
21 Professor
Rajiv Tripathi 9160 6454 7369 rajivtripathi149 @gmail.com M Assistant 26-08-2019
22 Professor
Krishna Kumar Shukla 2035 2877 5139 krishnadeaf2014 @gmail.com M Assistant 26-08-2019
23 Professor
Jay Kumar 6306 3447 8380 nirmala.nd91@gmail.com M Assistant 26-08-2019
24 Professor
h hajan4444 il. i
Neha Mahajan 6265 7258 5447 nehamahajan @gmail.com F Assistant 13-10-2014
25 Professor
ta.srahul il. i
Mamta S. Rahul 3329 0615 3985 mamta.srahul@gmail.com F Assistant 02-04-2018
26 Professor
»7[Manju Sahu 9380 0600 4560 manjusahu769 @ gmail.com Assistant 02-04-2018
Professor
trisoni507 il. i
Gayatri Gautam 6715 5098 3512 gayatrisoni507 @gmail.com F Assistant 01-04-2019
28 Professor
29 Aradhana Dwivedi 9870 5833 0126 aradhanal975 @gmail.com F Assistant 02-07-2019
Professor




Assistant

30|Priyanka Choubey priych200607 @gmail.com F 07-07-2019
Professor
31|Dr Rajni Rai 5898 1198 2488 rajanirai88@gmail.com F st;stant 07-06-2021
) Assistant
32 Priyanka Mahendru 4121 5432 3695 privankamahendru8830@gmail.com |F Professor 21-08-2012
VlkaS Saljpal 4797 1353 7194 Vikashsaiipal@vmail.com M Assistant 17-06-2019
33 Prnfeqcnr
Kaiol Das 6282 9066 5931 kajoldutta01l@gmail.com F Assistant 12-10-2020
34|54 Professor
Dipti Mishra 7921 4873 9673 dipti271985@gmail.com F Assistant 12-10-2020
35 Professor
t 19b diffmail. i
Tarannum Bano 2968 9420 1513 ano@rediffmail.com F Assistant 07-08-2017
36 Professor
tika800 il. i
P M Awantika 8418 0852 6453 awantika800@gmail.com F Assistant 18-07-2019
37 Professor
d. il i
Praveen Kumar 5207 2681 5433 srd.praveen@gmail.com M Assistant 04-09-2019
38 Professor
jani.k i.1607 il. i
Rajani Kumari 9469 1749 4496 rajani.kumari @gmail.com F Assistant 06-08-2018
39 Professor
Ilkasahu994 il i
Alka Sahu 8891 0960 0131 alkasahu994@gmail.com F Assistant 12-10-2020
40 Professor
rantiwar m -
Kiran Tiwari 4284 0131 4358 irantiwaricg@gmail.com F Assistant 02-01-2021
41 Professor
) F Assistant
42 Saloni Basu Professor 01-11-2021
Viiita D an F Assistant
43 L cew vijitadiwan@gmail.com Professor 11-11-2021




